

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 938 383">C482 No. 796 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="643 398 1302 443"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 477 1490 577">Mr. Kurban Ali, Advocate for the applicants.</p> <p data-bbox="643 607 1490 775">2. Mr. Arvind Vashisth, Senior Advocate, assisted by Ms. Disha Vashisth, Advocate for respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 804 1490 972">3. Learned Counsel for the applicants prays for and is granted a week's time to file objection to the impleadment application.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1001 1490 1102">4. List on 17.02.2025, along with C482 No. 804 of 2020.</p> <p data-bbox="1019 1189 1490 1256" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 10.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1256 707 1285">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--