

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.796 of 2020 With C482 No.804 of 2020</p> <p><u>HON'BLE ASHISH NAITHANI, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Stuti Pandey, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Shrivastava, learned counsel for the Applicants in C482 No.796 of 2020.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the Applicant in C482 No.804 of 2020.</p> <p>3. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>4. Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>5. Learned counsel for the Applicant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>6. List this matter on 01st August, 2025.</p> <p>7. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>8. However, it is made clear that no further adjournment in this regard shall be made.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(ASHISH NAITHANI, J.) 17.07.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

